
Website:

Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

SBU & PC ROCK PHOSPHATE, Jhamarkotra Mines Dist. Udaipur - 313 015

Via. & Dist. Udaipur (Rajasthan) Phone: 2342L41-43 Telefax: (0294) 2342M4

www.rsmm.com, email: satishkachhawa.rsmml@raiasthan.gov.in, Mob: 9413300435

CORRIGENDUM

NIT No. & Date
Brief Description

of Work
Contract

Value (Rs.)

EMD
(Rs)

Cost of
Tender

Document

(Rs)

SBU & PC
Contract
Person

NIB Ref.

NTI No. 01

Dated
24.04.2017 due
date extended

up-to -14.06.2017

Various Pinch
Valves Assy.

338000/- 6760 / - 573/-
ROCK

PHOSPHATE,

thamarkotra

DGM
(MM)

MMLI718
A0014

NIT No. 02
Dated

24.04.20^17 due
date extended

rp-to 74.06.2017

Wear Resistant
Plates for Roller

Press
370000/ - Tlnn / - 573/ -

ROCK
PHOSPHATE,

lha$arkoha

DGM
(MM)

MMLl7I8
A0015

NIT No. 04
Dated

24.04.20-17 d.ue

date extended
up-to 14.06.2017

Taper Sleeved
Plug Valve

220000 / - 4400/ ,14/-
ROCK

PHOSPHATE,

Jhamarkotla

DGM
(MM)

MML17I8
A0017

NIT No. 05
Dated

24.04.2017 d:le
date extended

ttp-to "14.06 .2017

EHV Grade
Transformer Oil

182000 / - 3640/ - ))q/-
ROCK

PHOSPHATE,

JhamarkotIa

DGM
(MM)

MML17I8
,40018

NIT No. 07
Dated

24.04.20^17 dtre
date extended

up-to '14.06 .2017

Polypropylene
f r_tter Ltotn ror

Filtration of
Rockphosphate

Concentrate

320000 /- 6400 / - 573/-
ROCK

PHOSPHATE,

Ihamarkoha

DGM
(MM)

MML1718
A0020

NIT No. 08
Dated

24.04.2017 dre
date extended

]uP'to 14.06 .2017

Networking &
Computer
Peripherals

539000 / - "t0780 / - 573/-
ROCK

PHOSPHATE
Jhatr1arkotla

DGM
(MM)

MML1718
40021

NIT No. 09
Dated

24.04.2017 dlue
date extended

vp-to ^14.06 .2017

Squirrel Cage
Induction Motors

s38000/- 10760 / - 573/ -
ROCK

PHOSPHATE,

lhamarkotla

DGM
(MM)

MML17I8
40022


